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APPENDIX.

TABLE
showing

REVENUE,
EXPENDITURE,
&c.,

of
the
different

INLAND
MAIL
SERVICES
in

WELLINGTON,
during

1865.

17NEW ZEALAND MAIL SEEVICE.

O O

Total
Beceived

and
Despatched.
Mail
Contbacts.

Expenditure.

Totals.

PROVINCE
OF

WELLINGTON.
6

Letters.
Neivspapers.

Weight
of Newspapers inlbs.

s 2
9

Mode
of Conveyance.

a*
I

Cost
of

Salaries.
ontingencies

Expenditure.
Bevenue.

Conveyance. £

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

a.
A.

£

s.
d.

I.

North-Tvcstern,
Wellington
to

AVanganui

10

108,786
94,824

17,780
118

Horse

1

349
0

0

271
17
2

15
15
7

636
12
9

1,330
4
11

II.
North-eastern,

Wellington
to

Castle
Point

„

„

Upper
Hutt

3

23,336

18,022

3,379
16

Coach...

6

5

0

0

70
0

0

GOO
81
0

0

132
0

0

„

„

Masterton

4

31,225

29,032

5,433
64

Spring
Cart

...2

270
0

0

90
0

0

8

0

0

368
0

0

193
0

0

„

Masterton
to
Castle

Point

2

4,848

4,458

836

45
Horse

i

160
0

0

21
0

0

4

0

0

185
0

0

35
0

0

Suburban
Line,—

"

Cart

10
0

3
10
0

Wellington
to

Karori

1,004

404

70

12
0

0

10
0

0

23
0

0

Country
Mail
Services
—Totals

20

169,199
146,740

27,514
247

796
0

0

462
17
2

34
15
7

1,293
12
9

1,693
14
11

...

Chief
Post
Office,

Wellington

1

327,860
320,906
60,170

1,071
6

8

205
1

6

1,276
8

2

3,482
11
11

Total
for
the

Province

1,534
3
10

81

497,059
467,646

87,684
247

796
0

0

239
17
1

2,570
0
11

5,176
6
10
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